
      2021 FFB Week 3 Team Totals

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 9 Trades: 9 Trades: 11 Trades: 10 Trades: 8

QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Murray 32 QB Murray 32 QB Mahomes 34

QB Cousins 46 QB Jones, D. 25 QB Jones, D. 25 QB Jones, D. 25 QB Bridgewater 17

RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB Henry 33

RB Carson 34 RB Carson 34 RB Edmonds 21 RB Montgomery 8 RB Williams, Jav. 19

RB Drake 14 RB Drake 14 RB Fournette 6 RB Drake 14 RB Fournette 6

FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Bernard 28

WR Diggs 19 WR T. Hill 13 WR T. Hill 13 WR T. Hill 13 WR T. Hill 13

WR Samuel,D. 15 WR Lockett 8 WR Kupp 41 WR Lockett 8 WR Sutton 13

WR Williams, M. (+5) 46 WR Chase 34 WR Williams, M. (+5) 46 WR Williams, M. (+5) 46 WR Cooks 31

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27

K Tucker 58 K Butker 9 K Butker (9) K Tucker 58 K Butker (9)

DEF Broncos 45 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Broncos 45

W/C McPherson (15) W/C Raiders (13) W/C McPherson 15 W/C McPherson (15) W/C McPherson 15

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 365 TOTAL: 255 TOTAL: 298 TOTAL: 303 TOTAL: 281

Brenda Kel&Karen Tom Trent CraigW
Trades: 6 Trades: 11 Trades: 7 Trades: 8 Trades: 7

QB Mahomes 34 QB Murray 32 QB Mahomes 34 QB Murray 32 QB Mahomes 34

QB Cousins 46 QB Jones, D. 25 QB Cousins 46 QB Jones, D. 25 QB Bridgewater 17

RB Kamara 30 RB Henry 33 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB Henry 33

RB Montgomery 8 RB Carson 34 RB Carson 34 RB Carson 34 RB Gordon, M. 19

RB Drake 14 RB Drake 14 RB Singletary 6 RB K. Hunt 63 RB Singletary 6

FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2

WR Lamb 19 WR T. Hill 13 WR Adams 48 WR Adams 48 WR Adams 48

WR Lockett 8 WR Lockett (8) WR Samuel,D. 15 WR Lockett 8 WR Lockett 8

WR Claypool 26 WR Brown, M. 17 WR Brown, M. 17 WR Claypool 26 WR Claypool 26

TE Gronkowski 15 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27

K Tucker 58 K Tucker 58 K Butker (9) K Tucker (58) K Koo (12)

DEF Broncos 45 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Buccaneers 0

W/C McPherson (15) W/C Ruggs 22 W/C McPherson 15 W/C McLaughlin 65 W/C McPherson 15

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 305 TOTAL: 322 TOTAL: 299 TOTAL: 395 TOTAL: 235

      2021 FFB Week 3 Team Totals

Chris RandyH Andrew Mr. Eames Liam
Trades: 1 Trades: 6 Trades: 9 Trades: 12 Trades: 8

QB J. Allen 65 QB Mahomes 34 QB Murray 32 QB Murray 32 QB Murray 32

QB Wilson, Z. 2 QB Jones, D. 25 QB Jones, D. 25 QB Carr 36 QB Jones, D. 25

MIN Kamara 30 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10

RB Montgomery 8 RB Williams, Jav. 19 RB Carson 34 RB Carson 34 RB Carson 34

RB Fournette 6 RB Singletary 6 RB Drake 14 RB Drake 14 RB Sermon, T. 11

FB Williams, J. 15 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Mattison 42 FB Mattison 42

WR Adams 48 WR Adams 48 WR T. Hill 13 WR T. Hill 13 WR Adams 48

WR Kupp 41 WR Lockett 8 WR Lockett 8 WR Lockett 8 WR Godwin 25

WR Callaway 20 WR Shepard (+5) 4 WR Cooks 31 WR Jones, M. (+5) 17 WR Williams, M. (+5) 46

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27

K Butker 9 K Butker (9) K Gano 14 K Carlson (30) K Tucker 58

DEF Chargers 12 DEF Raiders (+5) 13 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Patriots 12

W/C A. Brown (-1) W/C McLaughlin 65 W/C Raiders (13) W/C McLaughlin 65 W/C M. Jones (17)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 20 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 15

TOTAL: 283 TOTAL: 281 TOTAL: 255 TOTAL: 358 TOTAL: 385

CarlP Jessica Heather Ravi DaveT
Trades: 7 Trades: 11 Trades: 10 Trades: 15 Trades: 14

QB Murray 32 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB L. Jackson 39 QB Murray 32

QB Cousins 46 QB Carr 36 QB Cousins 46 QB Cousins 46 QB Jones, D. 25

RB McCaffery 10 RB Henry 33 RB McCaffery 10 RB Chubb 12 RB Henry 33

RB Henry 33 RB Carson 34 RB Carson 34 RB Montgomery 8 RB Chubb 12

RB N/A RB K. Hunt 63 RB Singletary 6 RB K. Hunt 63 RB N/A

FB McKissick 5 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, J. 15

WR Adams 48 WR T. Hill 13 WR T. Hill 13 WR Adams 48 WR Hopkins 8

WR Kupp 41 WR Lockett 8 WR Lockett 8 WR Lockett 8 WR Kupp 41

WR Claypool 26 WR Cooks 31 WR Williams, M. (+5) 46 WR Pittman 17 WR Williams, M. (+5) 46

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Hockenson 3 TE Gronkowski 15

K Butker (9) K Tucker 58 K McPherson (+5) 15 K Gano 14 K Butker (9)

DEF Broncos 45 DEF Browns 45 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Bills 18

W/C McPherson 15 W/C M. Jones (17) W/C Ruggs (22) W/C Barber (32) W/C McPherson 15

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 20 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15

TOTAL: 328 TOTAL: 384 TOTAL: 306 TOTAL: 305 TOTAL: 275

      2021 FFB Week 3 Team Totals

Eric TroyA CraigS SteveB Seth
Trades: 8 Trades: 14 Trades: 15 Trades: 10 Trades: 11

QB Mahomes 34 QB Murray 32 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34

QB Cousins 46 QB Cousins 46 QB Jones, D. 25 QB Carr 36 QB Fields 2

RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10

RB Montgomery 8 RB Carson 34 RB Edmonds 21 RB Sanders, M. 11 RB Swift 31

RB Drake 14 RB Sermon, T. 11 RB Murray, L. (+5) 3 RB Drake 14 RB Singletary 6

FB Williams, T. 2 FB Mattison 42 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Mattison 42 FB Williams, T. 2

WR Adams 48 WR Adams 48 WR Adams 48 WR T. Hill 13 WR T. Hill 13

WR Kupp 41 WR Kupp 41 WR Kupp 41 WR Godwin 25 WR Kupp 41

WR Williams, M. (+5) 46 WR Jones, M. (+5) 17 WR Jones, M. (+5) 17 WR Chase 34 WR Moore, R. (+5) 5

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27

K Tucker 58 K McLaughlin (+5) 65 K Gonzalez 7 K Tucker 58 K Zuerlein 3

DEF Panthers 22 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Panthers 22 DEF Panthers 22

W/C McPherson (15) W/C Bullock (10) W/C Elliott (2) W/C R. Moore (5) W/C Cephus (1)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 20 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 371 TOTAL: 438 TOTAL: 290 TOTAL: 326 TOTAL: 201

Mike Kim Major Mel Rashawd
Trades: 16 Trades: 11 Trades: 8 Trades: 13 Trades: 9

QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Wilson 23 QB Mahomes 34

QB Carr 36 QB Carr 36 QB Cousins 46 QB Bridgewater 17 QB Cousins 46

RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB McCaffery 10 RB Kamara 30

RB Montgomery 8 RB Carson 34 RB Carson 34 RB Carson 34 RB Edmonds 21

RB Patterson (+5) 28 RB Singletary 6 RB Drake 14 RB Fournette 6 RB Drake 14

FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, T. 2 FB Williams, J. 15

WR Williams, M. (+10) 46 WR Adams 48 WR Adams 48 WR T. Hill 13 WR Hopkins 8

WR Jones, M. (+5) 17 WR Kupp 41 WR Lockett 8 WR Lockett 8 WR Lockett 8

WR Shepard (+5) 4 WR Moore, R. (+5) 5 WR Williams, M. (+5) 46 WR Brown, M. 17 WR Callaway 20

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27

K Gonzalez (7) K Tucker 58 K Butker (9) K Tucker 58 K Crosby 54

DEF Panthers 22 DEF Panthers 22 DEF Broncos 45 DEF Buccaners (0) DEF Broncos 45

W/C Bullock 10 W/C Santosa (8) W/C Bullock 10 W/C Cowboys 28 W/C Elliott (2)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 25 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 269 TOTAL: 333 TOTAL: 339 TOTAL: 243 TOTAL: 322

      2021 FFB Week 3 Team Totals

Michael Chad
Trades: 5 Trades: 0

QB Murray 32 QB

QB Cousins 46 QB

RB McCaffery 10 RB

RB Carson 34 RB

RB Singletary 6 RB

FB Williams, T. 2 FB

WR Adams 48 WR

WR Lockett 8 WR

WR Jones, M. (+5) 17 WR

TE Kelce 27 TE

K Tucker 58 K

DEF Broncos 45 DEF

W/C Goff (14) W/C

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 338 TOTAL: 0


